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Pattern Name: Новогодний подарок

Designed By: Морозова Нина

Fabric: Aida 12, White

106w X 118h Counts

Size(s): 12 Count,   22.44w X 24.98h cm

10 Count,   26.92w X 29.97h cm

12 Count,   22.44w X 24.98h cm

 8 Count,   33.65w X 37.46h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

R  2 DMC 99 Metallic Gold
.  2 DMC 100 Blanc
j  2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
f  2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
A  2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
k  2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
2  2 DMC 644 Beige Grey-MD
O  2 DMC 647 Beaver Grey-MD
"  2 DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
0  2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
(  2 DMC 822 Beige Grey-LT
=  2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT
H  2 DMC 828 Blue-UL VY LT
g  2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
M  2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
*  2 DMC 918 Red Copper - Dark
“  2 DMC 921 Copper
[  2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD
5  2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
%  2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
‰  2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
#  2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
)  2 DMC 3341 Apricot
„  2 DMC 3722 Shell Pink - Medium
x  2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
X  2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose
…  2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
~  2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
/  2 DMC 3824 Apricot-LT
q  2 DMC 3825 Pumpkin-Pale
¤  2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
S  2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
|  2 DMC Ecru Ecru

Floss Used for Backstitches:

Symbol  Strands Type  Number             Color          

 2 DMC 99 Metallic Gold
 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
 2 DMC 644 Beige Grey-MD
 2 DMC 647 Beaver Grey-MD
 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
 2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT
 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
 2 DMC 918 Red Copper - Dark
 2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD
 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
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Floss Used for Backstitches: (continued)

 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol   Type  Number             Color          

DMC 99 Metallic Gold
DMC 743 Yellow-MD
DMC 918 Red Copper - Dark
DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
DMC 3824 Apricot-LT
DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
DMC 3843 Electric Blue


